Product Model
Rated Current
IpN(A)
Max Measurement Range
IpM(A)
Sensitivity
G(mV/A)
Rated Output
Vout(V)
YCOV10LSR5 10 ±25 80 0.8
YCOV16LSR5 16 ±40 50 0.8
YCOV20LSR5 20 ±50 40 0.8
YCOV32LSR5 32 ±80 25 0.8
YCOV40LSR5 40 ±100 20 0.8
YCOV50LSR5 50 ±125 16 0.8
YCOV80LSR5 80 ±200 10 0.8
YCOV100LSR5 100 ±250 8 0.8
YCOV120LSR5 120 ±300 6.67 0.8
Application Fields
Servo Motors
Battery Supply Applications
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)